
Certi�cate of Analysis
Powered by Con�dent Cannabis

Kali Bloom
Las Vegas, NV 89139

kalibloomworldwide@gmail.com

(617) 898-7166

Lic. # 
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METRC Sample: 

Strain: Lemon Cake
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Lemon Cake
Concentrates & Extracts, Cannabinoid Isolate, Other

Stacy Gardalen
Quality Control

Glen Marquez
Quality Control

This report is considered highly con�dential and the sole property of the customer. DB Labs will not discuss any part of this study with personnel other than those authorized 
by the client. The results described in this report only apply to the samples analyzed. The reported result is based on a sample weight with the applicable moisture content for 
that sample. LOQ = Limit of Quantitation. Pesticide LOQ = Instrument Limit of Quantitation, NA = Not Analyzed. ND = Not Detected. NR = Not Reported. NT = Not Tested. 
PGR = Plant Growth Regulator. Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples performed within speci�cations established by the Laboratory. This product has been 
tested by DB Labs, LLC (MME# 61887736101164525768) using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as required by Nevada state law. Edibles are picked up 
prior to �nal packaging unless otherwise stated. Values reported relate only to the product tested. The uncertainty of measurement associated with the measurement result 
reported in this certi�cate is available from the organization upon request. DB Labs makes no claims as to the ef�cacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or 
non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This Certi�cate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of DB Labs.

4439 Polaris Ave
Las Vegas, NV

(702) 728-5180
www.dblabslv.com

Pesticides Microbials Mycotoxins Heavy Metals Foreign Matter Solvents

Terpenes
Analyzed by 300.13 GC/FID and GC/MS

Compound LOQ Mass Mass Relative Concentration

% % mg/g

p-Cymene 0.014 0.119 1.19

β-Caryophyllene 0.014 0.069 0.69

δ-Limonene 0.014 0.030 0.30

α-Humulene 0.014 0.018 0.18

β-Myrcene 0.014 0.015 0.15

α-Bisabolol 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

α-Pinene 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

α-Terpinene 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

β-Pinene 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

Camphene 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

Caryophyllene Oxide 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

cis-Nerolidol 0.009 <LOQ <LOQ

cis-Ocimene 0.009 <LOQ <LOQ

δ-3-Carene 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

Eucalyptol 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

γ-Terpinene 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

Geraniol 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

Guaiol 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

Isopulegol 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

Linalool 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

Terpinolene 0.014 <LOQ <LOQ

trans-Nerolidol 0.005 <LOQ <LOQ

trans-Ocimene 0.005 <LOQ <LOQ

0.250% 
Total Terpenes Herbal Cinnamon Orange

Cannabinoid Relative Concentration
Analyzed by 300.18 UHPLC/PDA

94.238%
Total THC

<LOQ
Total CBD

NT
Moisture: Not Tested

94.238%
Total Cannabinoids

Compound LOQ Mass Mass Relative Concentration

% % mg/g
CBC 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBCa 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBD 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBDa 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBDV 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBDVa 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBG 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBGa 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBL 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
CBN 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
Δ8-THC 0.035 94.238 942.38
Δ9-THC 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
THCa 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
THCV 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ
THCVa 0.035 <LOQ <LOQ

Total THC = 0.877 x THC-A + Δ9-THC + Δ8-THC; Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD 
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Pesticides
Analyzed by 300.9 LC/MS/MS and GC/MS/MS

Pass

Compound LOQ Limit Mass Status

PPB PPB PPB
Abamectin 10 200 <LOQ Pass
Acequinocyl 10 4000 <LOQ Pass
Bifenazate 10 400 <LOQ Pass
Bifenthrin 10 100 <LOQ Pass
Cy�uthrin 10 2000 <LOQ Pass
Cypermethrin 10 1000 <LOQ Pass
Daminozide 10 800 <LOQ Pass
Dimethomorph 10 2000 <LOQ Pass
Etoxazole 10 400 <LOQ Pass
Fenhexamid 10 1000 <LOQ Pass
Flonicamid 10 1000 <LOQ Pass
Fludioxonil 10 500 <LOQ Pass
Imidacloprid 10 500 <LOQ Pass
Myclobutanil 10 400 <LOQ Pass
Paclobutrazol 10 400 <LOQ Pass
Piperonyl Butoxide 10 3000 <LOQ Pass
Pyrethrins 10 2000 <LOQ Pass
Quintozene 10 800 <LOQ Pass
Spinetoram 10 1000 <LOQ Pass
Spinosad 10 1000 <LOQ Pass
Spirotetramat 10 1000 <LOQ Pass
Thiamethoxam 10 400 <LOQ Pass
Tri�oxystrobin 10 1000 <LOQ Pass
Plant Growth Regulators 10 50 <LOQ Pass

Microbials
Analyzed by 300.1 Plating/QPCR

Pass

Quantitative Analysis LOQ Limit Mass Status

CFU/g CFU/g CFU/g
Bile-Tolerant Gram-Negative Bacteria 10 100 <LOQ Pass
Yeast & Mold 100 1000 <LOQ Pass

Qualitative Analysis Detected or Not Detected Status

E. Coli Not Detected Pass
Salmonella Not Detected Pass

Mycotoxins
Analyzed by 300.2 Elisa

Pass

Mycotoxin LOQ Limit Mass Status

PPB PPB PPB
A�atoxins 4.0 20.0 <LOQ Pass
Ochratoxin A 2.0 20.0 3.8 Pass

Heavy Metals
Analyzed by 300.8 ICP/MS

Pass

Element LOQ Limit Mass Status

PPB PPB PPB
Arsenic 44 2000 <LOQ Pass
Cadmium 44 820 <LOQ Pass
Lead 44 1200 49 Pass
Mercury 44 400 <LOQ Pass

Residual Solvents
Analyzed by 300.13 GC/FID and GC/MS

Complete

Compound LOQ Limit Mass Status

PPM PPM PPM
Butanes 88 <LOQ Tested
Ethanol 88 <LOQ Tested
Heptanes 88 2758 Tested
Propane 88 <LOQ Tested



721 Cortaro Dr. 
Sun City Center, FL 33573 
www.acslabcannabis.com 

License No. 800025015  
FL License # CMTL-0003 
CLIA No. 10D1094068 

Blue Dream
Sample Matrix: 

CBD/HEMP 
Derivative Products 

(Inhalation - Heated)

Certi�cate of Analysis
Compliance Test

KALIBLOOM
3095 E PATRICK LANE
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120

Batch # 207256  
Batch Date: 2021-09-27 
Extracted From: HEMP 

Sampling Method: MSP 7.3.1
Test Reg State: Florida

Order # KAL210927-190001 
Order Date: 2021-09-27 
Sample # AABZ181 

Sampling Date: 2021-09-29 
Lab Batch Date: 2021-09-29 
Completion Date: 2021-10-07

Initial Gross Weight: 32.049 g

Product Image

 Potency
Tested

 Heavy Metals
Passed

 2 3-Butanedione
Passed

 Mycotoxins
Passed

 Pesticides
Passed

 Residual
Solvents
Passed

 Pathogenic
Microbiology
Passed

 Listeria
Monocytogenes
Passed

 Vitamin E
Passed

Delta 8/Delta 10 Potency
12  

Specimen Weight: 48.140 mg 

Tested
(LCUV)

Analyte  
Dilution 

(1:n) 
LOD 
(%) 

LOQ 
(%) 

Result 
(mg/g) 

 
(%)  

Delta-8 THC  100.000 0.000026 0.001 810.800 81.080 
Delta-10 THC  1000.000 0.000003 0.001  <LOQ 
Delta-9 THC  100.000 0.000013 0.001  <LOQ 
CBC  100.000 0.000018 0.001  <LOQ 
CBD  100.000 0.000054 0.001  <LOQ 
THCV  100.000 0.000007 0.001  <LOQ 
THCA-A  100.000 0.000032 0.001  <LOQ 
CBN  100.000 0.000014 0.001  <LOQ 
CBGA  100.000 0.00008 0.001  <LOQ 
CBG  100.000 0.000248 0.001  <LOQ 
CBDV  100.000 0.000065 0.001  <LOQ 
CBDA  100.000 0.00001 0.001  <LOQ 

 
 Potency Summary

Total Delta 8
81.080%

Total Delta 10
None Detected

Total THC
None Detected

Total CBD
None Detected

Total CBG
None Detected

Total CBN
None Detected

Other Cannabinoids
None Detected

Total Cannabinoids
81.080%

Lab ToxicologistXueli Gao  
Ph.D., DABT

Lab Director/Principal ScientistAixia Sun 
D.H.Sc., M.Sc., B.Sc., MT (AAB)

   

 

De�nitions and Abbreviations used in this report: *Total CBD = CBD + (CBD-A * 0.877), *Total CBDV = CBDV + (CBDVA * 0.87), *Total THC = THCA-A * 0.877 + Delta
9 THC, *Total THCV = THCV + (THCVA * 0.87) , *CBG Total = (CBGA * 0.877) + CBG, *CBN Total = (CBNA * 0.877) + CBN, *Total CBC = CBC + (CBCA * 0.877),
*Other Cannabinoids Total = Total Cannabinoids - All the listed cannabinoids on the summary section, *Total Detected Cannabinoids = Delta8-THC + Total CBN + CBT
+ Delta8-THCV + Total CBG + Total CBD + Total THCV + CBL + Total THC + Total CBC + Total CBDV + Delta10-THC + THCO-Acetate, *Analyte Details above show the
Dry Weight Concentrations unless speci�ed as 12% moisture concentration. (mg/ml) = Milligrams per Milliliter, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, LOD = Limit of Detection,
Dilution = Dilution Factor (ppb) = Parts per Billion, (%) = Percent, (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram, , LOD = Limit of
Detection, (µg/g) = Microgram per Gram (ppm) = Parts per Million, (ppm) = (µg/g), (aw) = aw (area ratio) = Area Ratio, (mg/Kg) = Milligram per Kilogram ,
*Measurement of Uncertainty = +/- 5%

This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory. The results of this report relate only to the material or product
analyzed. Test results are con�dential unless explicitly waived otherwise. Accredited by a third-party accrediting body as a competent testing
laboratory pursuant to ISO/IEC 17025 of the International Organization for Standardization.
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Blue Dream
Sample Matrix: 

CBD/HEMP 
Derivative Products 

(Inhalation - Heated)

Certi�cate of Analysis
Compliance Test

KALIBLOOM
3095 E PATRICK LANE
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120

Batch # 207256  
Batch Date: 2021-09-27 
Extracted From: HEMP 

Sampling Method: MSP 7.3.1
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Order # KAL210927-190001 
Order Date: 2021-09-27 
Sample # AABZ181 

Sampling Date: 2021-09-29 
Lab Batch Date: 2021-09-29 
Completion Date: 2021-10-07

Initial Gross Weight: 32.049 g

Heavy Metals 
Specimen Weight: 250.100 mg 

Dilution Factor: 2.000

Passed
(ICP-MS)

Analyte  LOQ 
(ppb) Action Level 

(ppb) Result 
(ppb) Analyte  LOQ 

(ppb) Action Level 
(ppb) Result 

(ppb)

Arsenic (As)  100 1500 <LOQ Cadmium (Cd)  100 500 <LOQ
Lead (Pb)  100 500 <LOQ Mercury (Hg)  100 3000 <LOQ

2,3-butanedione(Diacetyl) 
Specimen Weight: 106.300 mg 

Dilution Factor: 1.000

Passed
(GCMS)

Analyte  LOQ 
(ppm) Result 

(ppm)

2,3-Butanedione  0.024 <LOQ

Mycotoxins 
Specimen Weight: 165.200 mg 

Dilution Factor: 9.080

Passed
(LCMS)

Analyte  LOQ 
(ppb) Action Level 

(ppb) Result 
(ppb) Analyte  LOQ 

(ppb) Action Level 
(ppb) Result 

(ppb)

A�atoxin B1  6 20 <LOQ A�atoxin B2  6 20 <LOQ
A�atoxin G1  6 20 <LOQ A�atoxin G2  6 20 <LOQ
Ochratoxin A  12 20 <LOQ

Lab ToxicologistXueli Gao  
Ph.D., DABT

Lab Director/Principal ScientistAixia Sun 
D.H.Sc., M.Sc., B.Sc., MT (AAB)

   

 

De�nitions and Abbreviations used in this report: *Total CBD = CBD + (CBD-A * 0.877), *Total CBDV = CBDV + (CBDVA * 0.87), *Total THC = THCA-A * 0.877 + Delta
9 THC, *Total THCV = THCV + (THCVA * 0.87) , *CBG Total = (CBGA * 0.877) + CBG, *CBN Total = (CBNA * 0.877) + CBN, *Total CBC = CBC + (CBCA * 0.877),
*Other Cannabinoids Total = Total Cannabinoids - All the listed cannabinoids on the summary section, *Total Detected Cannabinoids = Delta8-THC + Total CBN + CBT
+ Delta8-THCV + Total CBG + Total CBD + Total THCV + CBL + Total THC + Total CBC + Total CBDV + Delta10-THC + THCO-Acetate, *Analyte Details above show the
Dry Weight Concentrations unless speci�ed as 12% moisture concentration. (mg/ml) = Milligrams per Milliliter, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, LOD = Limit of Detection,
Dilution = Dilution Factor (ppb) = Parts per Billion, (%) = Percent, (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram, , LOD = Limit of
Detection, (µg/g) = Microgram per Gram (ppm) = Parts per Million, (ppm) = (µg/g), (aw) = aw (area ratio) = Area Ratio, (mg/Kg) = Milligram per Kilogram ,
*Measurement of Uncertainty = +/- 5%

This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory. The results of this report relate only to the material or product
analyzed. Test results are con�dential unless explicitly waived otherwise. Accredited by a third-party accrediting body as a competent testing
laboratory pursuant to ISO/IEC 17025 of the International Organization for Standardization.
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721 Cortaro Dr. 
Sun City Center, FL 33573 
www.acslabcannabis.com 

License No. 800025015  
FL License # CMTL-0003 
CLIA No. 10D1094068 

Blue Dream
Sample Matrix: 

CBD/HEMP 
Derivative Products 

(Inhalation - Heated)

Certi�cate of Analysis
Compliance Test

KALIBLOOM
3095 E PATRICK LANE
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120

Batch # 207256  
Batch Date: 2021-09-27 
Extracted From: HEMP 

Sampling Method: MSP 7.3.1
Test Reg State: Florida

Order # KAL210927-190001 
Order Date: 2021-09-27 
Sample # AABZ181 

Sampling Date: 2021-09-29 
Lab Batch Date: 2021-09-29 
Completion Date: 2021-10-07

Initial Gross Weight: 32.049 g

Pesticides FL V4 
Specimen Weight: 165.200 mg 

Dilution Factor: 9.080

Passed
(LCMS/GCMS)

Analyte  LOQ 
(ppb) Action Level 

(ppb) Result 
(ppb) Analyte  LOQ 

(ppb) Action Level 
(ppb) Result 

(ppb)

Abamectin  28.23 300 <LOQ Acephate  30 3000 <LOQ
Acequinocyl  48 2000 <LOQ Acetamiprid  30 3000 <LOQ
Aldicarb  30 100 <LOQ Azoxystrobin  10 3000 <LOQ
Bifenazate  30 3000 <LOQ Bifenthrin  30 500 <LOQ
Boscalid  10 3000 <LOQ Captan  30 3000 <LOQ
Carbaryl  10 500 <LOQ Carbofuran  10 100 <LOQ
Chlorantraniliprole  10 3000 <LOQ Chlordane  10 100 <LOQ
Chlorfenapyr  30 100 <LOQ Chlormequat Chloride  10 3000 <LOQ
Chlorpyrifos  30 100 <LOQ Clofentezine  30 500 <LOQ
Coumaphos  48 100 <LOQ Cy�uthrin  30 1000 <LOQ
Cypermethrin  30 1000 <LOQ Daminozide  30 100 <LOQ
Diazinon  30 200 <LOQ Dichlorvos  30 100 <LOQ
Dimethoate  30 100 <LOQ Dimethomorph  48 3000 <LOQ
Ethoprophos  30 100 <LOQ Etofenprox  30 100 <LOQ
Etoxazole  30 1500 <LOQ Fenhexamid  10 3000 <LOQ
Fenoxycarb  30 100 <LOQ Fenpyroximate  30 2000 <LOQ
Fipronil  30 100 <LOQ Flonicamid  30 2000 <LOQ
Fludioxonil  48 3000 <LOQ Hexythiazox  30 2000 <LOQ
Imazalil  30 100 <LOQ Imidacloprid  30 3000 <LOQ
Kresoxim Methyl  30 1000 <LOQ Malathion  30 2000 <LOQ
Metalaxyl  10 3000 <LOQ Methiocarb  30 100 <LOQ
Methomyl  30 100 <LOQ methyl-Parathion  10 100 <LOQ
Mevinphos  10 100 <LOQ Myclobutanil  30 3000 <LOQ
Naled  30 500 <LOQ Oxamyl  30 500 <LOQ
Paclobutrazol  30 100 <LOQ Pentachloronitrobenzene  10 200 <LOQ
Permethrin  30 1000 <LOQ Phosmet  30 200 <LOQ
Piperonylbutoxide  30 3000 <LOQ Prallethrin  30 400 <LOQ
Propiconazole  30 1000 <LOQ Propoxur  30 100 <LOQ
Pyrethrins  30 1000 <LOQ Pyridaben  30 3000 <LOQ
Spinetoram  10 3000 <LOQ Spinosad  30 3000 <LOQ
Spiromesifen  30 3000 <LOQ Spirotetramat  30 3000 <LOQ
Spiroxamine  30 100 <LOQ Tebuconazole  30 1000 <LOQ
Thiacloprid  30 100 <LOQ Thiamethoxam  30 1000 <LOQ
Tri�oxystrobin  30 3000 <LOQ

Lab ToxicologistXueli Gao  
Ph.D., DABT

Lab Director/Principal ScientistAixia Sun 
D.H.Sc., M.Sc., B.Sc., MT (AAB)

   

 

De�nitions and Abbreviations used in this report: *Total CBD = CBD + (CBD-A * 0.877), *Total CBDV = CBDV + (CBDVA * 0.87), *Total THC = THCA-A * 0.877 + Delta
9 THC, *Total THCV = THCV + (THCVA * 0.87) , *CBG Total = (CBGA * 0.877) + CBG, *CBN Total = (CBNA * 0.877) + CBN, *Total CBC = CBC + (CBCA * 0.877),
*Other Cannabinoids Total = Total Cannabinoids - All the listed cannabinoids on the summary section, *Total Detected Cannabinoids = Delta8-THC + Total CBN + CBT
+ Delta8-THCV + Total CBG + Total CBD + Total THCV + CBL + Total THC + Total CBC + Total CBDV + Delta10-THC + THCO-Acetate, *Analyte Details above show the
Dry Weight Concentrations unless speci�ed as 12% moisture concentration. (mg/ml) = Milligrams per Milliliter, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, LOD = Limit of Detection,
Dilution = Dilution Factor (ppb) = Parts per Billion, (%) = Percent, (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram, , LOD = Limit of
Detection, (µg/g) = Microgram per Gram (ppm) = Parts per Million, (ppm) = (µg/g), (aw) = aw (area ratio) = Area Ratio, (mg/Kg) = Milligram per Kilogram ,
*Measurement of Uncertainty = +/- 5%

This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory. The results of this report relate only to the material or product
analyzed. Test results are con�dential unless explicitly waived otherwise. Accredited by a third-party accrediting body as a competent testing
laboratory pursuant to ISO/IEC 17025 of the International Organization for Standardization.
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721 Cortaro Dr. 
Sun City Center, FL 33573 
www.acslabcannabis.com 

License No. 800025015  
FL License # CMTL-0003 
CLIA No. 10D1094068 

Blue Dream
Sample Matrix: 

CBD/HEMP 
Derivative Products 

(Inhalation - Heated)

Certi�cate of Analysis
Compliance Test

KALIBLOOM
3095 E PATRICK LANE
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120

Batch # 207256  
Batch Date: 2021-09-27 
Extracted From: HEMP 

Sampling Method: MSP 7.3.1
Test Reg State: Florida

Order # KAL210927-190001 
Order Date: 2021-09-27 
Sample # AABZ181 

Sampling Date: 2021-09-29 
Lab Batch Date: 2021-09-29 
Completion Date: 2021-10-07

Initial Gross Weight: 32.049 g

Residual Solvents - FL (CBD) 
Specimen Weight: 106.300 mg 

Dilution Factor: 1.000

Passed
(GCMS)

Analyte  LOQ 
(ppm) Action Level 

(ppm) Result 
(ppm) Analyte  LOQ 

(ppm) Action Level 
(ppm) Result 

(ppm)

1,1-Dichloroethene  0.16 8 <LOQ 1,2-Dichloroethane  0.04 5 <LOQ
Acetone  2.08 5000 <LOQ Acetonitrile  1.17 410 <LOQ
Benzene  0.02 2 <LOQ Butanes  2.5 2000 <LOQ
Chloroform  0.04 60 <LOQ Ethanol  2.78 5000 <LOQ
Ethyl Acetate  1.11 5000 <LOQ Ethyl Ether  1.39 5000 <LOQ
Ethylene Oxide  0.1 5 <LOQ Heptane  1.39 5000 Passed
Hexane  1.17 290 <LOQ Isopropyl alcohol  1.39 500 <LOQ
Methanol  0.69 3000 <LOQ Methylene chloride  2.43 600 <LOQ
Pentane  2.08 5000 <LOQ Propane  5.83 2100 <LOQ
Toluene  2.92 890 <LOQ Total Xylenes  2.92 2170 <LOQ
Trichloroethylene  0.49 80 <LOQ

Lab ToxicologistXueli Gao  
Ph.D., DABT

Lab Director/Principal ScientistAixia Sun 
D.H.Sc., M.Sc., B.Sc., MT (AAB)

   

 

De�nitions and Abbreviations used in this report: *Total CBD = CBD + (CBD-A * 0.877), *Total CBDV = CBDV + (CBDVA * 0.87), *Total THC = THCA-A * 0.877 + Delta
9 THC, *Total THCV = THCV + (THCVA * 0.87) , *CBG Total = (CBGA * 0.877) + CBG, *CBN Total = (CBNA * 0.877) + CBN, *Total CBC = CBC + (CBCA * 0.877),
*Other Cannabinoids Total = Total Cannabinoids - All the listed cannabinoids on the summary section, *Total Detected Cannabinoids = Delta8-THC + Total CBN + CBT
+ Delta8-THCV + Total CBG + Total CBD + Total THCV + CBL + Total THC + Total CBC + Total CBDV + Delta10-THC + THCO-Acetate, *Analyte Details above show the
Dry Weight Concentrations unless speci�ed as 12% moisture concentration. (mg/ml) = Milligrams per Milliliter, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, LOD = Limit of Detection,
Dilution = Dilution Factor (ppb) = Parts per Billion, (%) = Percent, (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram, , LOD = Limit of
Detection, (µg/g) = Microgram per Gram (ppm) = Parts per Million, (ppm) = (µg/g), (aw) = aw (area ratio) = Area Ratio, (mg/Kg) = Milligram per Kilogram ,
*Measurement of Uncertainty = +/- 5%

This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory. The results of this report relate only to the material or product
analyzed. Test results are con�dential unless explicitly waived otherwise. Accredited by a third-party accrediting body as a competent testing
laboratory pursuant to ISO/IEC 17025 of the International Organization for Standardization.
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721 Cortaro Dr. 
Sun City Center, FL 33573 
www.acslabcannabis.com 

License No. 800025015  
FL License # CMTL-0003 
CLIA No. 10D1094068 

Blue Dream
Sample Matrix: 

CBD/HEMP 
Derivative Products 

(Inhalation - Heated)

Certi�cate of Analysis
Compliance Test

KALIBLOOM
3095 E PATRICK LANE
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120

Batch # 207256  
Batch Date: 2021-09-27 
Extracted From: HEMP 

Sampling Method: MSP 7.3.1
Test Reg State: Florida

Order # KAL210927-190001 
Order Date: 2021-09-27 
Sample # AABZ181 

Sampling Date: 2021-09-29 
Lab Batch Date: 2021-09-29 
Completion Date: 2021-10-07

Initial Gross Weight: 32.049 g

Pathogenic Microbiology SAE (MicroArray) 
Specimen Weight: 1044.510 mg 

Dilution Factor: 1.000

Passed
(Micro Array)

Analyte  Result 
(cfu/g) Analyte  Result 

(cfu/g)

Aspergillus �avus  Absence in 1g Aspergillus fumigatus  Absence in 1g
Aspergillus niger  Absence in 1g Aspergillus terreus  Absence in 1g
Salmonella  Absence in 1g STEC E. Coli  Absence in 1g

Listeria Monocytogenes 
Specimen Weight: 1012.800 mg 

Dilution Factor: 1.000

Passed
(qPCR)

Analyte  Action Level 
(cfu/g)   Result 

Listeria Monocytogenes  1  Absence in 1g

Lab ToxicologistXueli Gao  
Ph.D., DABT

Lab Director/Principal ScientistAixia Sun 
D.H.Sc., M.Sc., B.Sc., MT (AAB)

   

 

De�nitions and Abbreviations used in this report: *Total CBD = CBD + (CBD-A * 0.877), *Total CBDV = CBDV + (CBDVA * 0.87), *Total THC = THCA-A * 0.877 + Delta
9 THC, *Total THCV = THCV + (THCVA * 0.87) , *CBG Total = (CBGA * 0.877) + CBG, *CBN Total = (CBNA * 0.877) + CBN, *Total CBC = CBC + (CBCA * 0.877),
*Other Cannabinoids Total = Total Cannabinoids - All the listed cannabinoids on the summary section, *Total Detected Cannabinoids = Delta8-THC + Total CBN + CBT
+ Delta8-THCV + Total CBG + Total CBD + Total THCV + CBL + Total THC + Total CBC + Total CBDV + Delta10-THC + THCO-Acetate, *Analyte Details above show the
Dry Weight Concentrations unless speci�ed as 12% moisture concentration. (mg/ml) = Milligrams per Milliliter, LOQ = Limit of Quantitation, LOD = Limit of Detection,
Dilution = Dilution Factor (ppb) = Parts per Billion, (%) = Percent, (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram (cfu/g) = Colony Forming Unit per Gram, , LOD = Limit of
Detection, (µg/g) = Microgram per Gram (ppm) = Parts per Million, (ppm) = (µg/g), (aw) = aw (area ratio) = Area Ratio, (mg/Kg) = Milligram per Kilogram ,
*Measurement of Uncertainty = +/- 5%

This report shall not be reproduced, without written approval, from ACS Laboratory. The results of this report relate only to the material or product
analyzed. Test results are con�dential unless explicitly waived otherwise. Accredited by a third-party accrediting body as a competent testing
laboratory pursuant to ISO/IEC 17025 of the International Organization for Standardization.
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721 Cortaro Dr. 
Sun City Center, FL 33573 
www.acslabcannabis.com 

License No. 800025015  
FL License # CMTL-0003 
CLIA No. 10D1094068 

Blue Dream
Sample Matrix: 

CBD/HEMP 
Derivative Products 

(Inhalation - Heated)

Certi�cate of Analysis
Compliance Test

KALIBLOOM
3095 E PATRICK LANE
LAS VEGAS, NV 89120

Batch # 207256  
Batch Date: 2021-09-27 
Extracted From: HEMP 

Sampling Method: MSP 7.3.1
Test Reg State: Florida

Order # KAL210927-190001 
Order Date: 2021-09-27 
Sample # AABZ181 

Sampling Date: 2021-09-29 
Lab Batch Date: 2021-09-29 
Completion Date: 2021-10-07

Initial Gross Weight: 32.049 g

Vitamin E (Tocopheryl Acetate) 
Specimen Weight: 165.200 mg 

Dilution Factor: 9.080

Passed
(LC-MS)

Analyte  Result 
(ppb)

Vitamin E Acetate  <LOQ

Lab ToxicologistXueli Gao  
Ph.D., DABT

Lab Director/Principal ScientistAixia Sun 
D.H.Sc., M.Sc., B.Sc., MT (AAB)
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